APRIL

YEAR 2025

East Algoma

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1-Apr

2-Apr

3-Apr

4-Apr

5-Apr

Elliot Lake Child & Family Ctr 1pm-3pm
drop-in

Blind River EO How Am | Growing? Clinic
9:30am-2:00pm by appointment

Blind River EO 8:30am-12:30pm drop-in

6-Apr

7-Apr

8-Apr

9-Apr

10-Apr

11-Apr

12-Apr

Elliot Lake Child & Family Ctr 1pm-3pm
drop-in

Spanish EO 9:30am-11:30 am drop-in

Iron Bridge EO 1:00pm-4:00pm
by appointment

Blind River EO 8:30am-1pm
by appointment

Iron Bridge EO 10am-2pm by appointment

13-Apr

14-Apr

15-Apr

16-Apr

17-Apr

18-Apr

19-Apr

Blind River EO 8:30am-1pm
by appointment

Spanish EO 9:30am-11:30am drop-in

Good Friday

20-Apr

21-Apr

22-Apr

23-Apr

24-Apr

25-Apr

26-Apr

Elliot Lake Child & Family Ctr 1pm-3pm
drop-in

Blind River EO 2:00-6:00pm drop-in

Spanish EO 9:30am-11:30am drop-in

Iron Bridge EO 4pm-7pm by appointment

27-Apr

28-Apr

29-Apr

30-Apr

Elliot Lake Child & Family Ctr 1pm-3pm
drop-in

Elliot Lake Child & Falily Ctr
Blind River EO
Iron Bridge EO
Spanish EO St Anne School

185 Ottawa Ave 705-848-6669 Francine Bolduc
17 Hanes Ave 705-356-4677 Nancy Tulloch & Jen Bow
22337 Hwy 17E 705-356-4677 Nancy Tulloch & Jen Bow

30 Public Rd Spanish 705-848-7170 or 705-261-1042 Charlene Puzak




