APRIL		YEAR 2025		East Algoma					
Sunday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		Friday	Saturday	
			1-Apr	2-A		3-Apr	4-Apr		5-Ap
				Elliot Lake Child & Family Ctr 1pm-3pm					
				drop-in					
								Blind River EO 8:30am-12:30pm drop-in	
				Blind River EO How Am I Growing? Clinic 9:30am-2:00pm by appointment					
				3.30am-2.00pm by appointment					
	6-Apr	7-Apr	8-Apr	9-A ₁	nor.	10-Apr	11-Apr		12-Apr
	о-дрі	1 Apr	V-Apr	Elliot Lake Child & Family Ctr 1pm-3pm	ψ.	то дрг	П-трі		12-Api
				drop-in					
						Е	Blind River EO 8:30am-1pm		
						b	by appointment		
					Iron Bridge EO 1:00pm-4:00pm			Iron Bridge EO 10am-2pm by appointment	
				0	by appointment				
				Spanish EO 9:30am-11:30 am drop-in					
	13-Apr	14-Apr	15-Apr	16-A	pr	17-Apr	18-Apr		19-Apr
		Blind River EO 8:30am-1pm					Good Friday		
		by appointment					Good Fliday		
				Spanish EO 9:30am-11:30am drop-in					
	20-Apr	21-Apr	22-Apr		pr	24-Apr	25-Apr		26-Apr
				Elliot Lake Child & Family Ctr 1pm-3pm					
				drop-in					
				Blind River EO 2:00-6:00pm drop-in					
					Iron Bridge EO 4pm-7pm by appointment				
				Spanish EO 9:30am-11:30am drop-in					
	27-Apr	28-Apr	29-Apr	30-A					
	Z1-Apr	28-Apr	29-Арг	Elliot Lake Child & Family Ctr 1pm-3pm	Elliot Lake Child & Falily Ctr	1	85 Ottawa Ave 705-848-6669 Francine Bolduc		
				drop-in	Blind River EO		17 Hanes Ave 705-356-4677 Nancy Tulloch & Jen Bow		
					Iron Bridge EO	2	22337 Hwy 17E 705-356-4677 Nancy Tulloch & Jen Bo	w	
					Spanish EO St Anne School	3	30 Public Rd Spanish 705-848-7170 or 705-261-1042 C	harlene Puzak	
			<u> </u>	l .					